* A % ’
otalatele!
SR R0
llfpSete &AVJ? I
QORI Ko P
(ARAKIICN, NN KD
SO RERD
> ! >
ratialeetalatete &“u. o

&
fodstetels X

N
Jatete e
4050 8

pteleledatelels; Vs

%! etate

tetelelateinle] S5

o
ey

L2

250
2
S5

3'

e

of::o’
et
52
5%

v,
()

DAUNTLESS

157

J5TON

WHALER

=
=




LHS
TG
Fite None:dSBNT.DWG

-13
PAERTS LIST 157 DAUNTLESS

it P/N Gty Desc

12-G%23-00 1 U-Eolt 1/2x8 SS
4 12-3206-00 1 Eyeliftingl/iz" CF
? EZ2-HIZ1-00 1 HutAzorn 1/2-1%, S5
} 12-40328-00 2 U-EBctt l/Ex4-5s2 SS
3 ge=~HIZ1-00 £ Hut.acorn 1/2-13 S5
. 12-3206-00 2 E,elifting. 1/2° CF
7 12-0122-0 £ Scupper Thru-Trang. Ferko

12-E617-00
12-Eel7-01
lZ-EezZs-00

43-0330-00 .

12-0181-Q0
iz-ieng-00
E2-0£835-08
ce-Ezog-01
12-Jz271-00
22-009g-99
12-96032-G
52-A003-00
32~A101-00
ZZ2-0099-00
12-G281-60
§2-0735-00
22-0183-00
12-G840-01
12-G227-00
22-0327-00

Al

Thru-Huil,FVvC Fress Fit
Nut. Retcining. Thru-Hull PvC
Drain Flush.Impoct.5/8 WHT PL
Tulsing, WTR,Z/810x1/20D
Flug,Drain,Fits 1° Drain
Clamshell ,Vent,exe
SCR,OHSMS #exirz SS/CF
CWVR.Locker Bow
Eumper,3/4D01Ax1/4THK BLK
SCR,THSMS 8BxS/8 ES/CP
Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3 S§

Nt BFBL,TH i0-24x1/2
SCR.OHMS 10-24x1/2 SS/CP
SCR.OHSMS BIOx]1 SS/CF
Hosp,Swivel Flush MT SS
SCR,THSMS #Ex1/2 S5/CF
SCR,FHSMS HEx3s4 S3/CF
CVER,Rig.Tunnel Aft
Flate,Access, 4"BELK, Thin Ring
RVT,Pop 3/16x5/8 Grip

43-0£46-01 3.8Ff T Hose,2-1/211LBLK Rigging Tube

12-Ge4i-02
S£-0742-01
le-Gede-01
22-0098-00
12~H0EE-01
i2-Ji73-00
12-J4173-01
32-0742-00

- BE2-He45-00

12-G461-00
12-BEZ2-00
82-~5080-00
26-H467-00
82-HE20-00
ZE-H476~-00
36-H476-01
52-9957-00
12-1608-00

32-0682-00
12-B326-00
82-0742-00
12-J413-00

33-C118-00

12-§002-00

12-3540-00
12-3341-00

52-0093-00
43-J2£5-03
lg-H702-00
1E-H703~01

1Z-H703-00
12-HZ3S-00
12-HZ10-00

22~R0E5-01)
12-G239-00
12-HS34-00
£2-0052-00
S2-0028-00
52-0184-00
52-1143-00

52-0742-0D
72~GEI3~00
52-3126-06
12-HO7€-00
12-HG77-03
S2-H751-00
12~H7E0~00
12 -HTE0-0

22-7221-00

,_._hv—ng\q\»—nb—-o—-.b»—‘_p,l—-

[oa]

«+

._.
Ly =W LT Ty —

Tuke Rigging CVR
SCR,THSMS #10xl SS/CP
CVR,M'Well Bolt,Grey
SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP
CVR,Cons.Sump,BLK
Boot.Coble,3” BLK #CE-1
Ring,Cakle EBoot,3” ELK #CER-1
SCR,THSMS #i0=l SS/CP
RVT,Pop 1/Bx1/2 Grip
CVR,Pour Hole,6-1/2 Hoze
Cleat,6” SS,Hollow Eose
SCR,FHSMS #14x2 SS/CF
Light,Bow,Bi-Colored,Perrko
SCR,PHSMS Héxl SE/CF
Light.WHT.AlL-Rd. 42" Ferko
Base.Stern Light 26H47600
SCRE,OHSMS #8x1 SS/CF
Clamshell ,Vent,2x2
SCR.OHSMS Hexl/2 SS/CP
Clip,Pole Stor ELK,2/740D Tuke
SCR,THSMS #10xl SS/CP
Bocot.Droincge.Stern Loht
Hose ,Vim, Speedometer
Eattery Eox Black,E3aMP
Hold Down Strop

Deck Brocketi

SCRAHSMS #10x] 5S/CP

24ft Tape,l' Fire Fed V. Pin Stripe

< -
€T

(7% Ml 0 0 JN - LN N OO SN A VN A R aaa

[}

]y

Yo b b e

n

Decal, BV Logec,l8 Fire PRed
Decal Horpoon ETED Fire Eed
Decal Horpoon For t,Fire Eed
Decol.Bountless, Ik .Grrey
Decat,lS Fire Red

Eerich Helm Seat

Drain,1” Impact
ERKT.Cons.Side

SCR,OHMS 10-z4x] SS/CP
WEHR,FNSH #10 S

wWoHR.FL #10 (316 S8

Mut bock 16-24 STACF
SCRE,THEMS #10x1 SS/CFR

Eail ,Eow,SS .
SCR,FHIMS H1O0x1-1/2 SS/CF
Fuk-Roil ,#32124-56° Chercoonl

Inzert,F-Reil,Z6" #F 713 Charcoal

SCRE.FH-TEK #10x1.5 S3/ZFlate
Erd-Cap,R~Rail Fort
Erd-Cop,R-Fail ,STED
SCR,OHSMS #H10x2-1/2 SS/CF

42-GI-00 Z.2Ft Trin RGDVYLBLK, TW V=2604

s2-00%93-00

€&

SCR,THEMS Hz»3/z ZE/CP

~



WHALER /- 15 DAUNTLESS CONSOLE




LHE
T/BES%E

Fite NemeslSDNTCON IVE

€a}
e

1
m

FPARTS LIST: 15" DNT CONSOLE
Jet F/N @ty Desc
1 £E-H0EE-5C 1 Consolz
c I2-G802-00 3 Eroacket,l/4xZx2x12 Alum
3 §2-0611-00 2 SCR.FHMS 1/74-Z20x1-ir2 SS/CF
4 Be-0Eec-00 9 WSHR,FNSH #14 SS
3 £2-0332-00 2 WwIHR,FL 1/4 (318 S
5) 82-3185-60 2 Nut.lock 1/4-20 SS/EF
7 §2-5347-00 9 SCR,THIMS #l4x]1-1/2 SS/CP
8 43-H307-00 16F t Trim,U-Molding FEI10,Lt. Grey
S 12-H111-00 1 Door,.Console.Grey
10 82-0735-00 £ SCR,THIMS #Exls/2 SS/CP
11 12-Heg7-01 1 Pouch,Sroroge.Cons.Door
12 82-0394-60 & SCR,THSMS #exl/2 SS/CP
13 12-68&4-01 1 Fox[fire Exi,Short,Grey
14 g2-1385-00 & SCR,THMS 8-32x3/4 SS/CP
13 E2-0625-00 & W3IHR,FL #B (316 S
16 82-1584-00 £ Nut/leock 2-32 SS/CP
17 36-H123-00 1 Harness,Electric
18 3&-H501-00 1 PFanel,.SW.Navlght
19 B8zZ-G3Z94-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP
20 1le-H8E6-00 1 Decab,Tuna,Fire Red
zl 12-Hz02-00 | Decet,Dauntless,Dk.Grey
2e  72~H095-00 1  Roi,Console,low
£3 82-1901-00 12 SCRPHMS 1/4-20x1~1/4 SS/CP
24 82-1509-00 12 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
€5 82-~EB818-00 12 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316 S
26 12-HIG5-00 1 Windshield
27 82-0176-00 & SCR.FHMS 10-32x1~1/4 SS/CP
€8 82-1385-00 5§ HNut,Well #G1032
259 52-0028-00 8 WSHR.FNSH #10 SS
30 72-H093-01 1 Rail,Console High
3t 82-1901-00 12 SCRPHMS 1/4-20x1-1/4 S$S
32 852-1509-00 12 Nutlblock 1/4-20 SS/CP
33 82-EBI8-00 12 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316 S
34 B2-150%-00 1 Nutlock 1/74-80 SS/CF
35 B2-EE18-00 1 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4 (3i6 3D
36 12-H3E3-0G0 1 Assy,4 Rod-Hoider ,WHT
37 82-1143-00 4 HNutlock 10-24 SS/CP
38 B2-01€4-00 4 wIHR,FL #10 <316 332
3% 12-G159-00 1 Helm Unit,NFB #SH4510
12-G925-00 1 Helm Unit,Tilt,SHI1SEZ6
40 12-G6056-10 1 Cokle,STRG,IZ'NFER
41 12-HZIZ-00 1 Wheel,STRG,LS" Grey Grip
42 12-H4Z7-00 1 Ermblem,BW,.STRGWhesl Cap
43 12-3485-06 1 Bezel.90%MNT.ELK
1

12-G925-01

Tt Mech N/F Cable Steering

a



.

BOSTOM

WHALER

J,

157 DAUNTLESS

SEAT

LHS
7/19/96
File Name:ISDNTST.DWG

FPARTS LIST: 15 DNT SEAT

et P/N Qty lDesc 9 72-H0%36-80 1 Seat Bock EBar
1 22-Hie4-60 1 R.Pilot Seat 10 i12-019%-01 4 Bumper,Black
c S50-J186-00 1 Cushion,R.Seat, WHT/Grey 11 82-0098-00 4  SCR,THSMS H8x3/8 SS/CP

50-H097-00 1 Cushion,R.Seat,WHT/WHT 12 50-J1B6-01 1 Cushion.RSeat Bk, WHT/Grey
3 12-G802-00 3 Bracket,l/4x2xexl2 ALUM 50~H098-00 1 Cushion,RSeat Bk, WHT/WHT
4 80-0611-00 9 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP 13  12-G836-00 2 Deck Hinge&Top Cap,Seat Bk
3 8e-GE62-00 9  WSHR,FNSH #14 S8 14 82-2029-00 4 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x] SS/CP
f 82-0352-00 9 WSHR,FL L/4 (316 S 15 82-0352-00 4 WSHRJFL i/4 (316 3%
7 82-3185-00 S Nut,lLock 1/4-20xl-1/2 $SS/CP 16 82-3185-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP
8  82-3760-00 9 SCR,PHSMS #l4xl-1/2 SS/CP 17 43-H587-00 11ft TrimU-Molding F810




> OPTIONS

DAUNTLES

[

1

WHALER

EQSTON

3

0.}.-

w

X »

>

)
Cx
L
a0,
A
052
22

e
o
5055
XD
!

5.
8

o

X2

10

20

i
st




LHS
Trebs%6
Fite MinredSDNTOIWG

)
)

153
Ja

(¥ 4]

~J

AETS LIST 15 DAUNTLESS OFTIONS

let AR Gty De=c

1 c2-Hiz2e-00 1 Flatform,Swim

z 12-G9521-00 1  Ladder FiDG,2-Step#)¥315-33

Z B82-5247-00 &€ SCR,THIMS kldxl-1/2 SS/CP

4 S2-H1Z9-00 <4 SCR,FHMS 1/74-20x374 S5

3 ce-E815-00 4  WISHR.FEND 1/4xi-1/4 (Z2l& 58

& SE-318S5-00 4 Nut,lock i/4-20 SS/CF

7 82~E218-00 & WSHR,FEND 1/4xi-1/4 (Gla 88>

g TE-EEREe~00 ] Rail Hond, 11721 S5

9 S2-0105-00 2 WIHRFL S/i6%3/4 (3ig £5)

18 B2-2725-00 2  Hut.lock S/i6-18 SS/CP

11 36-G293-00 1 Cushion,S4QT.Cooler, WHT/Grey
S0-G2E7-04 1 Cushien,S4QT.Cooler,WHT

12 12-G293-00 1| Cooler,S4QT,WHT

i3 22-1£25-00 € Stud,Screw 3/8°Long 5SS

14 2-H3ZZ4-00 1 Cleat,Coater Port

15 12-H324-01 1 Cleat,Cooter,STED

16 82~-0678-08 & SCR,FHSMS #H10x1-1/2 3IS/CF

17  12-2530-60 £ Hook.fooler,1/8°WHT Kydex

1€ BP-0742-0G0 4 SCR,THIMS #10x1 SS/CP

19 72-HB75-00 1 Roit.3terndeck,Port

20 72-H873-01 1 Rail,Sterndeck, STED

£l E2-3126-00 18 SCE/PHSMS #iGxi-1/2 SS/CP

22  30-487-03 2 Cushion,3terndeck Rail, WwHT/Grey
80-H575-00 2 Cushion,Sterndeck Rail,wHT

2 2g-H761-00 1 Sterndock

24 22-%9427-00 7 SCR,OHSMS #10xls/2 SS/CF

25 1e-H534~00 4  ERKT,CONS, Side

Z& g2-00s2-00 4 SCR,OHMS 10-24xi SS/CP

£7 BE-9028-00 11 WSHR,FNSH #10 S8

28 22-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL. H#i0 (316 S

29 82-1142-00 4 Nut,lock 10-24 SS/CP

30 R22-0742-00 8 SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP

31 12-HE870-00 1 Sect.Fishing,Tempress, WHT

32 S50-JiEe~-0& Set CushionFishing Seet,WHT/Grey
S0-HG70-90 Set CushionFishing Secat,wHT

33 1E-HET0-01 1 Seat MountlFishing Seat

24 B82-HE14-00 2 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CF

25 B2-HiZz2-00 2 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 S3/CP

38 1Z-HS70-02 | Pedistal,13°Post.Fishing Seat

37 12~HS68-00 1 Eroce [fishing Seat

38 82-1093-00 €& SCR,FHEMS #l4xl-1s2 IS5/CP

39 1E-HS871-00 1 Flange,Utility,1-1/2 Elock

40 £2-0225-00 2 SCR,OHSMS HE8x1/z SSACP

41 12-HE70-02 1 Bose Fishing Seot.Fedistol

42 EP-0611-00 & SCR,FHMS 1/4-20%1-1/2 SS/CP

432 52-EBIS8-00 & WIHR,FEND 1i/4x1~1/4 (316 3D

44 G2-1909-00 £ MNutlLock 1/4-20 SS/CP

4%  72-HE7g2-00 2 Rgil Side

46 S2-312e-00 20 SCR,PHSMS HiGxi-1/2 SS/CP

OFTIONS NOT SHOWN
BE-HESE-00 1 Suntop,Fed, #4603
S0-4187-01 1 Cushion.Bow.WHT/Grey
S50=-H103-00 1 Cushicn,Bow, WHT
20-N87-00 1t Cusghion,Malm Bernch WHT/Grey
50-H102-00 1 Cushien,Helm Berch WHT
S2-H422-006 1 Ve Moor W /WSHLD Grey
Se-H0%4-00 1 CVR,Moor., Grey
22-H430-00 1 CWR.ConzM/WSIHLD Grey
SE-HI9Z-00 1| CVE.Console Grey
Se-H422-00 1 CVERFiclt Seat,Grey
SE-H728-00 1 CVER.Cons.,Tilt STRGW/0 WSHLD
58-H725-00 1 CWVR.,Cons,Tilt STRGW/WSHLD

ACCESSORY DRDER KITS

A0-G202-01 Sterndeck Rail Fka.

A0-G323-060 S4Q7T. Cooter Sect

&A0-HO0&4-00 RevPilot Sezat

AO-H105-60 Cons W3HLD.W/HI Kail

A0-H1Z0-00 Swita Flotform

AD-H36E-00 Fishing Sesct

A0-HE70-00 4ft Fishing Seot

N



